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Non-Residential

Building
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Non-Residential

Building

New Construction

Non-Residential

Building
Signs

Residential
Building
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Residential
Building

New Construction
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240.313.2460

WASHINGTON COUNTY DIVISION OF PLAN REVIEW & PERMITTING
80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003

240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 2/1/2020 Through 2/29/2020

Construction Type

Commercial

Cell Tower
Educational

Solar Panels
Totals:
Commercial

Solar Panels
Industrial

Totals:

Building Mounted
Free Standing
Totals:
Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Solar Panels
Mobile Home Replacement
Garage-Carport
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Garage-Carport
Storage Building
Semi-Detached Home
Modular Home
Solar Panels
Swimming Pool
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Institutional
Educational
Addition/Alterations
Commercial
Porch-Deck-Slab
Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Demo

Totals:
Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Totals:
Educational
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet

3,785

0
33,152
0
36,937

Valuation

$921,500
$50,000
$8,000,000
$603,000
$9,574,500
$280,000
$150,000,000
$1,000,000
$151,280,000
$15,765
$50,000
$65,765
$658,875
$69,400
$149,402
$15,000
$22,000
$914,677
$2,302,388
$109,000
$59,000
$520,000
$530,094
$49,203
$30,000
$3,599,685
$0

$0

Valuation

$150,000
$25,000,000
$10,000
$75,000
$7,100
$25,242,100
$2,000
$2,000
$10,000
$10,000
$20,000
$20,000
$260,000
$260,000
$0

$0

Fees Paid

$10,899.00
$330.00
$0.00
$100.00
$11,329.00
$7,616.00
$3,231.95
$503.10
$11,351.05
$346.30
$595.30
$941.60
$4,459.61
$711.60
$200.00
$202.00
$137.60
$5,710.81
$31,325.40
$1,132.40
$800.30
$24,558.40
$6,856.90
$50.00
$205.00
$64,928.40
$200.00
$200.00

Fees Paid

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$100.00
$100.00
$176.30
$176.30
$6,900.00
$6,900.00
$0.00
$0.00



