

80 West Baltimore Street | Hagerstown, MD 21740-6003 | P: 240.313.2460 | F: 240.313.2461 | Hearing Impaired: 7-1-1

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 2/1/2020 Through 2/29/2020

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	9	3,785	\$921,500	\$10,899.00
	Cell Tower	2	0	\$50,000	\$330.00
	Educational	1	33,152	\$8,000,000	\$0.00
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$603,000	\$100.00
	Totals:	13	36,937	\$9,574,500	\$11,329.00
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Commercial	3	0	\$280,000	\$7,616.00
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$150,000,000	\$3,231.95
	Industrial	1	0	\$1,000,000	\$503.10
	Totals:	5	0	\$151,280,000	\$11,351.05
Non-Residential Building Signs	Building Mounted	4	262	\$15,765	\$346.30
	Free Standing	3	1,002	\$50,000	\$595.30
	Totals:	7	1,264	\$65,765	\$941.60
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	26	11,566	\$658,875	\$4,459.61
	Porch-Deck-Slab	6	0	\$69,400	\$711.60
	Solar Panels	4	0	\$149,402	\$200.00
	Mobile Home Replacement	1	720	\$15,000	\$202.00
	Garage-Carport	1	0	\$22,000	\$137.60
	Totals:	38	12,286	\$914,677	\$5,710.81
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	8	22,273	\$2,302,388	\$31,325.40
	Garage-Carport	4	0	\$109,000	\$1,132.40
	Storage Building	3	1,728	\$59,000	\$800.30
	Semi-Detached Home	2	5,000	\$520,000	\$24,558.40
	Modular Home	1	3,293	\$530,094	\$6,856.90
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$49,203	\$50.00
	Swimming Pool	1	0	\$30,000	\$205.00
	Totals:	20	32,294	\$3,599,685	\$64,928.40
Residential		4	0	\$0	\$200.00
Demolition	Totals:	4	0	\$0	\$200.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Boonsboro Building	Institutional	1	0	\$150,000	\$0.00
	Educational	1	0	\$25,000,000	\$0.00
	Addition/Alterations	1	490	\$10,000	\$0.00
	Commercial	1	0	\$75,000	\$0.00
	Porch-Deck-Slab	1	0	\$7,100	\$0.00
	Totals:	5	490	\$25,242,100	\$0.00
Clear Spring Building	Addition/Alterations	1	0	\$2,000	\$0.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$2,000	\$0.00
Funkstown Building	Demo	2	2,164	\$10,000	\$100.00
	Totals:	2	2,164	\$10,000	\$100.00
Hancock Building	Addition/Alterations	1	963	\$20,000	\$176.30
	Totals:	1	963	\$20,000	\$176.30
Sharpsburg Building	Stick Built Home	2	5,720	\$260,000	\$6,900.00
	Totals:	2	5,720 5,720	\$260,000 \$260,000	\$6,900.00
Williamsport Building	Educational				·
	Totals:	1	0	\$0 \$0	\$0.00 \$0.00
	i OldiS:	I	0	φυ	Φ υ.00